## **SAMT Hydraulics Disclaimer**

Please carefully read all these terms and conditions before using this site. By accessing and using this website, you agree to be bound by this disclaimer. If you do not agree with the terms in this disclaimer, you are not allowed to access or use this website.

SAMT Hydraulics will attempt to provide accurate, correct and up-to-date information, but we do not guarantee its accuracy or reliability and is provided "as is" without any warranty, either implied or expressed. Thus, SAMT Hydraulics will accept no responsibility for the accuracy or reliability on this website. SAMT Hydraulics reserves the right to change the information on the website at any time without notice. All access and use of this site and any site linked to this site is at the risk of each user. SAMT Hydraulics will not accept any responsibility for liability for the content, products or services of the website.

The use of photos, logos, names, numbers and descriptions of other manufacturers on this website are used for reference purposes only and does not imply in any way whatsoever that SAMT Hydraulics is affiliated with all of these manufacturers.

All logos, photos, product names, brands and other identification symbols contained on the website remain property of their respective owners. Any and all unauthorised use of these materials is strictly forbidden without prior written permission from the respective owners.

SAMT Hydraulics will not be liable for any damage suffered due to the use or inability to use the web site or e-mail service.

